
Booking Competition

Run by: 
Page 1

DHEADLEYVI5310RP
Prepared on:
Report Id:

Enhanced Vessel Traffic Management System

17-MAY-2008 1051

For 07-JUN-2008          Period # 2

LARGE

Type

3006308

3003544

6002062

3002704

6002684

3007724

391981

Ship No.

MSC DAVOS

KITTIWAKE

JIN QUAN

SHANGOR

BIANCO VENTURE

SITEAM EXPLORER

HMI BRENTON REEF

Ship Name

8.4

20.2

28.6

43.8

73.8

83.6

163.2

Customer
Weight

MEDITE

PANOCE

CARGIL

KOREAL

LAURIT

TEAMTA

VALERO

Customer
Code

  19

   1

   0

   0

   2

   0

  10

Number 
Bookings

  19

   1

   4

   4

   3

   1

  12

Number
Transits

04-MAY-2008 0533

03-OCT-2007 1056

28-DEC-2007 0550

24-APR-2008 0607

05-SEP-2007 0340

12-MAR-2008 2333

17-MAY-2008 0504

Last Transit Date

0

   0

DIR REST HML

DLCC

DLCC

DLCC

CC

17CN

CCDL

CC

C

C

C

C

C

M

C

S

N

N

S

N

N

S

WIN

*

*

*

Remarks:

Large 

Small 

Type Quantity 
By Direction
NB         SB 

VESSEL BOOKED

Restricted
NB         SB 

3

0

4

2

2

0

2

0

SLOTS AVAILABLE

3 slots available for 2nd. period.

691.99

623.16

623.33

615.16

573.16

600.07

623.03

LOA


